
Wellington Bus Routes 

Bus 11 - Mrs. Gajoch 

Time Street 

6:50 Prospect & Woodland 

6:52 Walden Apartments 

7:00 Findley State Park 

7:05 Jones Rd - East 

7:08 Hawley Rd. - North 

7:12 Rt. 18 - East 

7:15 West Rd-South-Turn Around 

7:18 Rt 18 - West 

7:20 Hawley Rd. - North - Turn 
Around 

7:22 Rt. 18 -West 

7:25 Shuttle Stop- Dickson Field 

 
Bus 8 - Miss Smith 

Time Street 

6:33 Pitts Rd. - North  OFF  Rt.18 

6:39 Peck Wadsworth - West  

6:42 Quarry- South-Turn Around 

6:44 Quarry- North- Turn Around 

6:48 Peck Wadsworth - West 

6:50 Mosher Rd.- North 

6:54 Austin -West- Turn Around 

6:57 Austin - East- Turn Around 

7:00 Mosher Rd.- South 

7:04 Peck Wadsworth - West 

7:07 Rt. 511 - South 

7:10 Jones Rd. -  East 

7:16 Pitts Rd. - South OFF  Rt 18 

7:25  Jones Rd -  East 

7:29 Rt. 58 -  North 

 
 
 
 
 

Bus 7 - Mrs. Reininger 

Time Street 

6:25 Stocking Rd. - East 

6:28 Gore Orphanage Rd.- North 

6:38 Rolfe Rd.-West 

6:40 Butler- South 

6:44 Rt. 18- West 

6:50 Chenango - South 

6:59 Ferry Rd.- East 

7:04 Monroe-South- Turn Around 

7:10 Leroy- East 

7:13 Butler - North 

7:17 Rt. 18 - East 

 
 
Bus 4 - Mrs. Roberts 

Time Street 

6:30 Hawley -North OFF Webster 

6:35 Rt.303 - East 

6:38 West Rd. -South   

6:44 Webster Rd.- East 

6:46 West Rd.- South 

6:48 Peck Wadsworth- West   
    Cross over Rt. 58 

6:53 Quarry - North 

6:58 Merriam - East 

7:00 Pitts - South 

7:03 Peck Wadsworth - East 

7:05 Rt. 58- North-Turn Around  
   Rt. 58 South 

7:08 Child Garden 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus 5 - Mrs. Harrell 

Time Street 

6:45 Rt. 58- North 

6:53 Rt. 303 - East 

6:55 Hallauer Rd.- North 

6:58 Hughes Rd.-West  

7:00 Pitts Rd.-South 

7:07 Merriam-West 

7:10 Quarry-North-Turn Around 

7:18 Rt. 303 - West -Turn Around 

7:25 Rt. 58- South 

 
Bus 9 - Mrs. Smith 

Time Street 

6:50 Quarry Rd.-North off Rt. 162 

6:54 Griggs - East 

6:55 Quarry Rd.- North 

7:00 Jones Rd. West / Turn 
Around 

7:06 Quarry Rd. - North  / Turn 
Around 

7:13 Jones - East 

7:17 Parkside Reserve 

 
Students must be at the bus stop 5 
minutes before the bus arrives. 
Please arrive at the bus stop 10 
minutes prior during the first two 
weeks of school. 
 
Ohio Administrative Code Rule 
3301-83-08(1) Pupils shall arrive at 
the bus stop before the bus is 
scheduled to arrive.(2) Pupils must 
wait in a location clear of traffic and 
away from the bus stops. 

Pick-up and Drop-Off Times 

Scheduled pick-up and drop-off 
times are approximate based on the 
student roster at the time the routes 
were created. Weather conditions, 
road construction, traffic, and train 
delays can also impact pick-up and 
drop-off times, and routes tend to run 
slower for the first week of school. 

 

https://codes.ohio.gov/ohio-administrative-code

	Pick-up and Drop-Off Times 

